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Transfiguration PreSchool 2017/2018

Friday- September 8
Monday-September 11
Thurs.&Fri.- September 21,22
Monday-October 9
Tuesday-October 10
Friday-October 20

Thurs. & Fri- November 9 & 10
Wed-Fri.-Nov.22-24

Saturday- December 2
Tues.-Thurs.- December 19-21
Friday- December 22
Mon.-Fri-December 25-29
Mon.& Tues.- January 1-2
Monday- January 15,2018
Thursday -February 1
Friday&Mon.- February 16 &19
Thursday-March 29

Fri- March30- April 6
Wednesday -April 25

Wed. & Thurs.- May 9 &10
Monday- May 14

Friday -May 25

Monday-May 28

Friday- June 1

Orientation - Students & Parents

School year begins
School closed
School closed

Fall Field Trip
School Closed
School Closed
School Closed
Breakfasr with Santa
Class Parties

Early Dismissal
School closed
School closed
School closed

No classes

School closed
Early Dismissal
School closed
Spring Field Trip
Mother's Day Tea Social
No classes

Early Dismissal
School closed

No classes

8:45-10:15 a.m.
Welcome Back

Rosh Hashanah Observance
Columbus Day

Meet at the Farm

Staff CPR Training
Teacher's Convention
Thanksgiving Recess
Times T.B.A.

Times T.B.A.

12 noon

Winter Recess

New Year's Observance
Martin Luther King Jr. Day
Parent/Teacher Conferences
President's Day

12 noon

Spring Recess

Meet at the Zoo

Times T.B.A.

Teacher's Inservice

12 ndon

Memorial Day Observance

Teacher's Conference

Tuesday- June 5 Last day for Little Lambs Party at 10:00- dismissal after party

Wednesday- June 6 Last day for Charlotte's Crew Ceremony at 10:00-no P.M.classes

Thursday-June 7 Last day for Wild Kingdom Graduation at 9:00-no P.M. classes
Dates and Times are subject to change.Calendars co-oridnate with our Sister School. Please refer to monthly,
calendars from the teachers for any alterations.Please note that the staff of Transfiguration Nursery School

make every effort to provide a wonderful learning experience for your student.



